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BASHH Annual Conference 2022

Registration Rate Card

Introduction
The BASHH Annual Conference 2022 will take place from Monday 20 — Wednesday 22 June
at Cutlers Hall, in Sheffield.

The conference is an invaluable forum for learning about the very latest science, sharing
best-practice and networking with peers and opinion leaders. The conference is supported
by a strong national and international faculty of speakers.

Doctors in Training Networking Reception

BASHH will be hosting a Networking Reception for GUM/sexual health/ID/contraception
medical trainees, as well as other junior doctors (prospective GUM trainees), and medical
students/undergraduates (STASHH) at the Cutlers' Hall from 17.00-19.00hrs on Sunday 19th
June.

BASHH and non-BASHH member trainees are welcome to attend.

This is included in price of your full conference registration.

Welcome Reception
A welcome drinks reception will take place in the Old Banqueting Room at 18.00hrs on
Monday 20th June 2022 and everyone is welcome to attend.

Undergraduate Students
There are 10 reduced rate full registration places and 5 reduced rate daily

registration places (per day) available supported by BASHH for undergraduate students.

These will be available for student members doing an undergraduate degree and are
available on a first come first served basis - once they have gone you will need to select the
normal registration option.

Scholarships

There are Scholarships also available supported by ViiV. These will be offered to the highest
scoring abstracts and all abstract submitters are eligible for the Scholarships, not just
students. Recipients will be notified after the abstract results have been published.

Gala Dinner

A special 1920’s themed gala dinner is planned on Tuesday 21st June to commemorate the
centenary of the formation of the Medical Society for the Study of Venereal Diseases
(MSSVD). Tickets - £30.00 per person
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Prices

Full Conference (Monday — Wednesday)
*Non-medical includes: Nurses, academics, health advisers, students, voluntary sector and

all non-medical.
Member

Member

Non-member

Non-member

Industry
Undergraduate

Daily Attendance

Medical

Non-medical*

Medical

Non-medical*

Early bird
Standard
On the day
Early bird
Standard
On the day
Early bird
Standard
On the day
Early bird
Standard
On the day

On the day
10 available - see above

Early Bird Deadline midday Monday 23" May

£350.00
£450.00
£495.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£450.00
£550.00
£595.00
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00
£350.00
£395.00
£50.00

*Non-medical includes: Nurses, academics, health advisers, students, voluntary sector and

all non-medical.
Member

Member

Non-member

Non-member

Industry
Undergraduate

Questions

Medical

Non-medical*

Medical

Non-medical*

see above

Early bird
Standard
On the day
Early bird
Standard
On the day
Early bird
Standard
On the day
Early bird
Standard
On the day

On the day
5 per day available - see above

£140.00 per day
£180.00 per day
£195.00 per day
£40.00 per day
£40.00 per day
£40.00 per day
£180.00 per day
£220.00 per day
£250.00 per day
£50.00 per day
£50.00 per day
£50.00 per day
£140.00 per day
£160.00 per day
£20.00 per day

If you have any questions, please contact the BASHH Annual Conference Events Managers

on conferencel00@bashh.org.



mailto:conference100@bashh.org

