

# **BASHH Annual Conference 2022**

**Registration Rate Card** 

#### Introduction

The BASHH Annual Conference 2022 will take place from Monday 20 – Wednesday 22 June at Cutlers Hall, in Sheffield.

The conference is an invaluable forum for learning about the very latest science, sharing best-practice and networking with peers and opinion leaders. The conference is supported by a strong national and international faculty of speakers.

## **Doctors in Training Networking Reception**

BASHH will be hosting a Networking Reception for GUM/sexual health/ID/contraception medical trainees, as well as other junior doctors (prospective GUM trainees), and medical students/undergraduates (STASHH) at the Cutlers' Hall from 17.00-19.00hrs on Sunday 19th June.

BASHH and non-BASHH member trainees are welcome to attend.

This is included in price of your full conference registration.

## **Welcome Reception**

A welcome drinks reception will take place in the Old Banqueting Room at 18.00hrs on Monday 20th June 2022 and everyone is welcome to attend.

## **Undergraduate Students**

There are 10 reduced rate **full registration** places and 5 reduced rate **daily registration** places (per day) available supported by BASHH for undergraduate students.

These will be available for student members doing an undergraduate degree and are available on a first come first served basis - once they have gone you will need to select the normal registration option.

## **Scholarships**

There are Scholarships also available supported by ViiV. These will be offered to the highest scoring abstracts and all abstract submitters are eligible for the Scholarships, not just students. Recipients will be notified after the abstract results have been published.

#### **Gala Dinner**

A special 1920's themed gala dinner is planned on Tuesday 21st June to commemorate the centenary of the formation of the Medical Society for the Study of Venereal Diseases (MSSVD). Tickets - £30.00 per person



# **Prices**Early Bird Deadline midday Monday 23<sup>rd</sup> May

# **Full Conference (Monday – Wednesday)**

\*Non-medical includes: Nurses, academics, health advisers, students, voluntary sector and all non-medical.

Member	Medical	Early bird	£350.00
		Standard	£450.00
		On the day	£495.00
Member	Non-medical*	Early bird	£100.00
		Standard	£100.00
		On the day	£100.00
Non-member	Medical	Early bird	£450.00
		Standard	£550.00
		On the day	£595.00
Non-member	Non-medical*	Early bird	£120.00
		Standard	£120.00
		On the day	£120.00
Industry			£350.00
		On the day	£395.00
Undergraduate		10 available - see above	£50.00

# **Daily Attendance**

\*Non-medical includes: Nurses, academics, health advisers, students, voluntary sector and all non-medical.

Member	Medical	Early bird Standard On the day	£140.00 per day £180.00 per day £195.00 per day
Member	Non-medical*	Early bird Standard On the day	£40.00 per day £40.00 per day £40.00 per day
Non-member	Medical	Early bird Standard On the day	£180.00 per day £220.00 per day £250.00 per day
Non-member	Non-medical*	Early bird Standard On the day	£50.00 per day £50.00 per day £50.00 per day
Industry		On the day	£140.00 per day £160.00 per day
Undergraduate	see above	5 per day available - see above	£20.00 per day

# Questions

If you have any questions, please contact the BASHH Annual Conference Events Managers on <a href="mailto:conference100@bashh.org">conference100@bashh.org</a>.